a~í~=pÜÉÉía~í~=pÜÉÉí
Data and signal line chokes
Common-mode chokes, ring core
4.7 … 68 mH, 200 … 700 mA, 60 °C
Series/Type: B82794C0
Date: January 2010
 EPCOS AG 2015. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

Resistance to soldering heat (260 �5) °C, (10 �1) s (to IEC 60068-2-58)
Climatic category 40/125/56 (to IEC 60068-1)
Storage conditions (packaged) –25 °C … +40 °C,  	�75% RH
Weight Approx. 2.7 g
LR
mH
Lstray,typ
nH
IR
mA
Rtyp
m
Vtest
V DC, 2 s
Ordering code
4.7   350 700   500 750 B82794C0475N465
10 450 600   700 750 B82794C0106N465
28 800 400 1200 750 B82794C0286N465
47 1200 300 2800 750 B82794C0476N465
68 1300 200 3400 750 B82794C0686N465
B82794C0Data and signal line chokes
Common-mode chokes, ring core
5 01/10
Please read Cautions and warnings and